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 Project Name:  Midway International Airport Terminal Front Entry Replacement and Curbfront Improvements 

 Project No. M5051.10-00 

 Procurement Specialist: Lylianis Rodriguez  

 Specification No. 131519     

 Lead Department:  Aviation 

 Conference Date:  Tuesday, June 02, 2015   

 Conference Location: Midway AMC Building, Room 201, 6201 S. Laramie, Chicago, IL 60638 

 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Lylianis Rodriguez lylianis.rodriguez@cityofchicago.org 

 

Dept. of Procurement Services 312-744-8214 

Kathy Dziedzic kdziedic@careplusllc.org CARE Plus, LLC 773-837-7036 

Whitney Thompson 

 

wthompson@careplusllc.org 

 

CARE Plus, LLC 330-265-1201 

Michael Brackney 

 

mbrackney@careplusllc.org 

 

CARE Plus, LLC 312-505-7044 

Ricardo Gaspar 

 

ricardo.gaspar@cityofchicago.org 

 

CDA 773-838-0634 

Alma Robles arobles@careplusllc.org CARE Plus, LLC 630-337-1669 

Jason Faive jfaive@fhpaschen.com F.H. Paschen 773-444-3474 

Larry Mix lmix@fhpaschen.com F.H. Paschen 773-444-3474 
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Bob Zitek 

 

bzitek@fhpaschen.com 

 

 

F.H. Paschen 773-444-3474 

Dan Kelly drkelly@walshgroup.com 

 

 

Walsh Construction 312-563-5400 

Leonard Green lgreen@walshgroup.com 

 

Walsh Construction 312-296-1585 

Hutt Rubio hrubio@walshgroup.com 

 

Walsh Construction 312-563-5400 

Tom Chambers Tom.chambers@scb.com 

 

SCB 312-896-1109 

Mark Ip Mark.ip@scb.com 

 

SCB 630-276-6508 

Amy Van Howe amyvanhowe@westfuels.com 

 

West Fuels 708-588-1900 

Samantha Devetski Samantha.devetski@madisonconstruction.net 

 

Madison Construction 708-535-7716 

Djordje Janjus Djodje.janjus@madisonconstruction.net 

 

Madison Construction 708-535-7716 

Bill Hill billh@friedlerconstruction.com 

 

Friedler Constructin 773-474-2432 

Scott Joslyn sjoslyn@ccc-chicago.org Chicago Commercial 773-721-2500 

Juan Maldonado Juan.m@ovcchicago.com 

 

Old Veteran Construction, Inc. 773-821-9900 

Josh Tyrell Josh.t@mcdonaghdemo.com 

 

McDonagh Construction 312-802-1216 

William Rausch wmrausch@riccllc.com Rausch Infrastructure 708-667-0156 
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